
Gino	Pernice	Film	Liste	(Filmografi)
Django https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/django-241811/actors

The	Working	Class	Goes	to	Heaven https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-working-class-goes-to-heaven-
1197936/actors

What's	Your	Sign? https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what%27s-your-sign%3F-3706433/actors
Il	soldato	di	ventura https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-soldato-di-ventura-850155/actors

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/232003/actors
The	Sex	Machine https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sex-machine-1194770/actors
Attack	and	Retreat https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attack-and-retreat-1640074/actors
La	sbandata https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-sbandata-3823997/actors
Il	corpo	della	ragassa https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-corpo-della-ragassa-3793648/actors
Er	PiÃ¹	â€“	storia	d'amore	e	di
coltello

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/er-pi%C3%B9-%E2%80%93-storia-
d%27amore-e-di-coltello-3730970/actors

The	Head	of	the	Family https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-head-of-the-family-3178236/actors
The	Specialists https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-specialists-1392700/actors
Rita	of	the	West https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rita-of-the-west-882468/actors
Culo	e	camicia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/culo-e-camicia-3296897/actors
Adultery	Italian	Style https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adultery-italian-style-3605855/actors
Texas,	Adios https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/texas%2C-adios-1232030/actors
The	Hellbenders https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hellbenders-1213162/actors
The	Man	Who	Laughs https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-who-laughs-3203755/actors

The	Suspicious	Death	of	a	Minor https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-suspicious-death-of-a-minor-
375636/actors

Porca	vacca https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/porca-vacca-3398103/actors
Minnesota	Clay https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/minnesota-clay-1937342/actors
D'Artagnan https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/d%27artagnan-3010906/actors
Spaghetti	House https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spaghetti-house-3965856/actors
Hospitals:	The	White	Mafia https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hospitals%3A-the-white-mafia-3640471/actors
How	to	Lose	a	Wife	and	Find	a
Lover

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/how-to-lose-a-wife-and-find-a-lover-
3684145/actors

Jus	primae	noctis https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jus-primae-noctis-3811455/actors
White	Voices https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/white-voices-3227148/actors

Carmela	Ã¨	una	bambola https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/carmela-%C3%A8-una-bambola-
3660209/actors

Secret	Scandal https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/secret-scandal-3951534/actors
The	Gamecock https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gamecock-3824081/actors
Io	non	spezzo...	rompo https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/io-non-spezzo...-rompo-3801198/actors
Torpedo	Bay https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/torpedo-bay-3745652/actors
The	Attic https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-attic-3818854/actors
Professore	venga	accompagnato	dai
suoi	genitori

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/professore-venga-accompagnato-dai-suoi-
genitori-3922599/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/97173702/actors

Le	colonne	della	societÃ	 https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-colonne-della-societ%C3%A0-
71855267/actors

https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/django-241811/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-working-class-goes-to-heaven-1197936/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/what%27s-your-sign%3F-3706433/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-soldato-di-ventura-850155/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/232003/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-sex-machine-1194770/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attack-and-retreat-1640074/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-sbandata-3823997/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-corpo-della-ragassa-3793648/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/er-pi%C3%B9-%E2%80%93-storia-d%27amore-e-di-coltello-3730970/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-head-of-the-family-3178236/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-specialists-1392700/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rita-of-the-west-882468/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/culo-e-camicia-3296897/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/adultery-italian-style-3605855/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/texas%2C-adios-1232030/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-hellbenders-1213162/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-man-who-laughs-3203755/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-suspicious-death-of-a-minor-375636/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/porca-vacca-3398103/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/minnesota-clay-1937342/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/d%27artagnan-3010906/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spaghetti-house-3965856/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/hospitals%3A-the-white-mafia-3640471/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/how-to-lose-a-wife-and-find-a-lover-3684145/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/jus-primae-noctis-3811455/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/white-voices-3227148/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/carmela-%C3%A8-una-bambola-3660209/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/secret-scandal-3951534/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-gamecock-3824081/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/io-non-spezzo...-rompo-3801198/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/torpedo-bay-3745652/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-attic-3818854/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/professore-venga-accompagnato-dai-suoi-genitori-3922599/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/97173702/actors
https://no.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-colonne-della-societ%C3%A0-71855267/actors

